
www.tvilum.com70419  Rev. E   26-11-2024



3-4 hr X2
  

  

70419-50 Tvilum 3.02 / 24



Ø5x30 mm
Ø0.2x1.18"

x120120203

2.01x1.57x0.35"
51x40x9 mm

0150491 x9

25x45x15 mm
0.98x1.77x0.59"

x20110601

23,5x17x22 mm
0.93x0.67x0.87"

x200111023

0.79x0.79x0.63x0.08"
20x20x16x2 mm

0113412 x2

0.07x0.79"
1,9x20 mm

0123008 x17

Ø1.02-3.61x1.97x0.78"
Ø26-91,8x50x19,7 mm

0152291 x9

744x15x28,5 mm
29.29x0.59x1.12"

x10172525

34x76x16 mm
1.34x2.99x0.63"

x20113437

1.34x0.57x0.47"
34x14,5x12 mm

0112754 x8

Ø0.87x0.02"
Ø22x0,5 mm

0110901 x1

25
 p

cs

1,4x25 mm
0.06x0.98"

x30123006

Ø12x4 mm
Ø0.47x0.16"

x40163001

Ø0.28x0.06"
Ø7x1,5 mm

0196203 x6

4.09x1.02x0.43"
104x26x11 mm

0180418 x3

Ø0.12x0.47"
Ø3x12 mm

0125215 x6

Ø4x20 mm
Ø0.16x0.79"

x160125253

Ø4x13 mm
Ø0.16x0.51"

x40125440

Ø4x20 mm
Ø0.16x0.79"

0125447 x6

Ø0.2x1.5"
Ø5x38 mm

0125604 x12

Ø6,3x12 mm
Ø0.25x0.47"

0126039 x20

Ø6,9x8 mm
Ø0.27x0.31"

x180126071

M4x7 mm
M4x0.28"

x90126211
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IB

TA

08122

09768

GB

WB

T

T

T

T

HG
WB

IB

WB
FG



751,5x399x12mm

1134x479x12mm

369,5x399x12mm

1750x480x12mm

1750x480x12mm
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BOX 1/2

TA

IB x2

T x4

FG

HG



1739x379x12mm

1717x479x12mm

1738x383x2,5mm
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BOX 2/2

WB x3

GB

09768 

08122 



51x40x9 mm
2.01x1.57x0.35"

x90150491

25x45x15 mm
0.98x1.77x0.59"

x20110601

Ø6,9x8 mm
Ø0.27x0.31"

0126071 x18

M4x7 mm
M4x0.28"

x90126211

Ø0.12x0.47"
Ø3x12 mm

0125215 x2
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FG

HG

GB

FG

GB



Ø5x30 mm
Ø0.2x1.18"

x120120203

Ø0.2x1.5"
Ø5x38 mm

0125604 x4
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GB

IB x2

IB

GB

IB

 



Ø0.2x1.5"
Ø5x38 mm

0125604 x8

Ø3x12 mm
Ø0.12x0.47"

x40125215

0.79x0.79x0.63x0.08"
20x20x16x2 mm

0113412 x2
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0.07x0.79"
1,9x20 mm

0123008 x3
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09768



25
 p
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1,4x25 mm
0.06x0.98"

x30123006

 7041911 / 24
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08122

08122

XX = YY

 XX 

 YY 



0.07x0.79"
1,9x20 mm

0123008 x14

Ø12x4 mm
Ø0.47x0.16"

x40163001
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34x14,5x12 mm
1.34x0.57x0.47"

x80112754

/2414

Ø4x20 mm
Ø0.16x0.79"

x160125253
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34x76x16 mm
1.34x2.99x0.63"

x20113437

/2419

Ø4x13 mm
Ø0.16x0.51"

x40125440
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744x15x28,5 mm
29.29x0.59x1.12"

x10172525

0.93x0.67x0.87"
23,5x17x22 mm

0111023 x20

Ø6,3x12 mm
Ø0.25x0.47"

x200126039
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/2423

Ø26-91,8x50x19,7 mm
Ø1.02-3.61x1.97x0.78"

x90152291

2

1
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16
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WB
WB

WB

WB x3



Ø0.87x0.02"
Ø22x0,5 mm

x80110901

Ø0.28x0.06"
Ø7x1,5 mm

0196203 x6

4.09x1.02x0.43"
104x26x11 mm

0180418 x3

Ø4x20 mm
Ø0.16x0.79"

0125447 x6
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MAX

lbs

kg

22
10

lbs

kg

13
6

kg

lbs

10
22
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